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2024 Transactions

Tue Jun 25 10:48pm CT

Week 1

*Squishing

Traded 8.1 Mr. Jones Sun Apr 7 6:29am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 7 Adam Thielen WR CAR

Rnd 2, Pick 7 Christian Watson WR GB

Rnd 8, Pick 7 Rashee Rice WR KC

Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN

Rnd 2, Pick 10

Rnd 3, Pick 5

Rnd 4, Pick 1

Rnd 4, Pick 5

*What does anyone know?!

Released Alec Pierce IND  WR Owner Wed Jun 12 2:43pm CT

Traded Murray/Love Sun Jun 23 9:07am CT

Dameon Pierce RB HOU Rnd 4, Pick 2

Traded Obi-Don Sonobi Wed Jun 12 2:43pm CT

Will Levis QB TEN Baker Mayfield QB TB

Released: Alec Pierce WR IND Dameon Pierce RB HOU

Tucker Kraft TE GB

Rnd 3, Pick 7

Traded Obi-Don Sonobi Wed Mar 27 5:55am CT

Rnd 3, Pick 7 Tyler Lockett WR SEA

Chris Godwin WR TB

8.1 Mr. Jones

Traded Murray/Love Mon May 27 6:34pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 5 Rnd 1, Pick 4

Rnd 2, Pick 7 Rnd 3, Pick 2

Traded *Squishing Sun Apr 7 6:29am CT

Adam Thielen WR CAR Rnd 1, Pick 7

Christian Watson WR GB Rnd 2, Pick 7

Rashee Rice WR KC Rnd 8, Pick 7

Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN

Rnd 2, Pick 10

Rnd 3, Pick 5

Rnd 4, Pick 1

Rnd 4, Pick 5

Traded Obi-Don Sonobi Thu Mar 28 12:21am CT

Jaylen Warren RB PIT Tank Dell WR HOU

Tank Bigsby RB JAX Rnd 4, Pick 1

Josh Downs WR IND Released: Dontayvion Wicks WR GB

Demario Douglas WR NE

BadMambaJambas1

Traded Murray/Love Thu Apr 11 5:02pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 10 Kirk Cousins QB ATL
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Rnd 6, Pick 4

Brian Is Bad

Released Taysom Hill NO  TE Owner Sat Apr 20 10:44pm CT

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Sat Mar 30 9:30am CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Mon Mar 25 10:05pm CT

Traded Obi-Don Sonobi Mon Mar 25 6:49pm CT

Jerome Ford RB CLE Taysom Hill TE NO

Chase Brown RB CIN Rnd 1, Pick 2

Quentin Johnston WR LAC Rnd 2, Pick 2

Rnd 4, Pick 1 Released: Tutu Atwell WR LAR

Traded Murray/Love Mon Mar 18 1:01pm CT

Antonio Gibson RB NE Rnd 4, Pick 1

Rnd 4, Pick 4

FtW Cats 1 +1

Released Treylon Burks TEN  WR Owner Wed May 29 1:38pm CT

Released Michael Mayer LV  TE Owner Wed May 29 1:38pm CT

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Sat May 4 9:11am CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Sat May 4 9:11am CT

Released Andrei Iosivas CIN  WR Owner Fri Mar 29 8:26am CT

Traded Sticky Fingers Wed Jun 12 3:39pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 4 Travis Kelce TE KC

Traded Murray/Love Thu Apr 11 12:47pm CT

Jordan Love QB GB Rnd 2, Pick 4

Rnd 3, Pick 12

Traded Murray/Love Thu Apr 11 12:04pm CT

Cole Kmet TE CHI Rnd 3, Pick 4

Lsu

No transactions performed this week.

Murray/Love

Traded *What does anyone know?! Sun Jun 23 9:07am CT

Rnd 4, Pick 2 Dameon Pierce RB HOU

Traded 8.1 Mr. Jones Mon May 27 6:34pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 4 Rnd 1, Pick 5

Rnd 3, Pick 2 Rnd 2, Pick 7

Traded BadMambaJambas1 Thu Apr 11 5:02pm CT

Kirk Cousins QB ATL Rnd 3, Pick 10

Rnd 6, Pick 4

Traded FtW Cats 1 +1 Thu Apr 11 12:47pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 4 Jordan Love QB GB

Rnd 3, Pick 12

Traded FtW Cats 1 +1 Thu Apr 11 12:04pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 4 Cole Kmet TE CHI
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Traded Obi-Don Sonobi Wed Mar 20 8:12am CT

Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN Chris Rodriguez Jr. RB WAS

Rashid Shaheed WR NO Rnd 2, Pick 5

Marvin Mims WR DEN

Traded Brian Is Bad Mon Mar 18 1:01pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 1 Antonio Gibson RB NE

Rnd 4, Pick 4

Traded Obi-Don Sonobi Sat Mar 16 6:46am CT

Michael Wilson WR ARI Rnd 3, Pick 2

Obi-Don Sonobi

Released Jashaun Corbin NYG  RB Owner Thu May 9 8:47pm CT

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Thu May 9 8:47pm CT

Released Dustin Hopkins CLE  K Owner Thu May 9 8:47pm CT

Released Dontayvion Wicks GB  WR Owner Thu Mar 28 12:21am CT

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Mon Mar 25 6:49pm CT

Traded *What does anyone know?! Wed Jun 12 2:43pm CT

Baker Mayfield QB TB Will Levis QB TEN

Dameon Pierce RB HOU Released: Alec Pierce WR IND

Tucker Kraft TE GB

Rnd 3, Pick 7

Traded 8.1 Mr. Jones Thu Mar 28 12:21am CT

Tank Dell WR HOU Jaylen Warren RB PIT

Rnd 4, Pick 1 Tank Bigsby RB JAX

Released: Dontayvion Wicks WR GB Josh Downs WR IND

Demario Douglas WR NE

Traded *What does anyone know?! Wed Mar 27 5:55am CT

Tyler Lockett WR SEA Rnd 3, Pick 7

Chris Godwin WR TB

Traded Brian Is Bad Mon Mar 25 6:49pm CT

Taysom Hill TE NO Jerome Ford RB CLE

Rnd 1, Pick 2 Chase Brown RB CIN

Rnd 2, Pick 2 Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Released: Tutu Atwell WR LAR Rnd 4, Pick 1

Traded Murray/Love Wed Mar 20 8:12am CT

Chris Rodriguez Jr. RB WAS Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN

Rnd 2, Pick 5 Rashid Shaheed WR NO

Marvin Mims WR DEN

Traded Murray/Love Sat Mar 16 6:46am CT

Rnd 3, Pick 2 Michael Wilson WR ARI

RB Emmitt Smith #22

Released Cairo Santos CHI  K Owner Thu Apr 4 6:35pm CT

Released Las Vegas Raiders LV  D/ST Owner Thu Apr 4 6:35pm CT

Sticky Fingers

Traded FtW Cats 1 +1 Wed Jun 12 3:39pm CT

Travis Kelce TE KC Rnd 2, Pick 4
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Zeke

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Sat Jun 22 4:40pm CT

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sat Jun 22 4:40pm CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Sat Jun 22 4:40pm CT

Released Tyler Conklin NYJ  TE Owner Sat Jun 22 4:40pm CT

Released Green Bay Packers GB  D/ST Owner Wed May 8 9:34pm CT

Released Brandon Aubrey DAL  K Owner Wed May 8 9:34pm CT

Off I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Wed May 8 9:33pm CT

Off I/R Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Wed May 8 9:33pm CT
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